
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
1 
4 

No. 

40 
73 
57 
31 
4 
7 

06 
88 
66 
3 

04 
2 

70 
52 
45 
81 
33 
46 
77 
6 

90 
71 

Name 

J. Salmon 
Paul Schneider 
Bruce Roch 
Ty Young 
Bryan Yates 
John Benson 
Chris LoCurto 
John Mcaleer 
Mark Schneider 
Craig Farr 
Robert Russell 
David Obenauer 
Sam Lockwood 
Chris Forrer 
Benjamin Hill 
Steve Brooks 
Hawley Chester III 
John McTaggart 
Quill Briggs 
Court Dowis 
Mark Rothermel 
John Hudak 

Class
P1 

FE 

P1 

FM 

P1 

FF 

FE 

FE 

FE 

P2 

FM 

FM 

FF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

P2 

P2 

FM 

CF 

FV 

P1 

Best Tm 

1:27.862 
1:28.141 
1:28.581 
1:28.716 
1:29.957 
1:31.766 
1:31.997 
1:33.261 
1:33.854 
1:34.667 
1:35.354 
1:36.205 
1:36.469 
1:39.170 
1:40.067 
1:40.281 
1:40.454 
1:40.480 
1:42.970 
1:48.586 
1:58.244 

Region

BRR 
CCR 
Atl 
Atl 
NCR 
CFR 
TVR 
Atl 
FLA 
TVR 
ALA 
Atl 
Atl 
GuCo 
Atl 
Atl 
Atl 
CFR 
ALA 
Atl 
TVR 
ALA 

Member_ID

452641 
314374 
471813 
408909 
459823 
362394 
414129 
468495 
404403 
315864 
411234 
289096 
220240 
356517 
453370 
226677_1 
35821 
425454 
434937 
201046_1 
122828 
391825 

Hometown 

Lynchburg VA 
Charlotte NC 
Atlanta GA 
Atlanta GA 
Clemmons NC 
Dade City FL 
Franklin TN 
Roswell GA 
Hollywood FL 
Madison AL 
Montgomery AL 
Villa Rica GA 
Cumming GA 
Pensacola FL 
Atlanta GA 
johns creek GA 
Atlanta GA 
Clearwater FL 
Guntersville AL 
Pine Mountain GA 
Arab AL 
Dacula GA 

Make-Model 

2010 Elan DP-02 
2006 SCCA FE 
2013 West WX-10 
2001 Mazda Formula 
2006 West WR1000 
1989 Swift DB/3 
2004 Mazda Formula 
Mazda Formula E 
2013 SCCA Enterprise
1998 AMAC AM7 
1998 Star Mazda Form
2002 Star Mazda FM 
2014 Borland Spectru
1978 Ford Tiga 
1981 Crossle 40F 
1981 Van Dieman 
1984 Royale RP 38/4
2006 Prince Praquar  
1999 Mazda Star Form
1975 Van Dieman Clu
1982 Caracal C 
2012 Stohr 8iWF1 

Sponsor 

Pathology Consultants of C
Performance MotorCars of
Storage Post 
Ty J Young Inc. INVESTME

Advanced Borehole Svcs/L

Pipefish 
Wildman Motorsports 
FARROUT Racing 
Jim Coman Performance 

Raceworks 
Scurvydog Motorsports 
Two Dot 
Nelson Engines 
BabyTV.Com 
LL&C/Toast.net 

Pine Mountain Club Chalet
www.teamtac.org 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Jenny Paradis Chief Timing and Scoring 

Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2014 July Dbl SARRC/ECR/Carolina Cup 

Group 6: P1 P2 ASR FA/B/E/M/S/5/C/F/ST/V 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:11:55 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/12/2014 10:05 AM 

GRID


